
Lisa VanHorn 
ICS Transportation Director 

Imlay City High School has been selected as one of America’s Best High Schools in the United States by U.S. News & World Report, the 
nation’s leading source of news analysis and service journalism.  Imlay City High School is a four-time recipient of the award, having 

been named one of America’s Best in 2007, 2013, 2018 and again in 2021. 

IMLAY CITY SCHOOLS 
Transportation Dept. 
1039 S. Blacks Corners Rd. 
Imlay City, MI 48444 
(810) 724-9852

Email 
lvanhorn@icschools.us 

Director 
Mrs. Lisa VanHorn 

Phone 
(810) 724-9851

Head Mechanic 
Mr. Rick Martindale  rmartindale@icschools.us  (810) 724-9486  
________________________________________________________________________________________________________		

Route	
Bus #1 
Bus #2 
Bus #3 
Bus #6 
Bus #14 

 Bus #16 
Bus #19 
Bus #20 
Bus #22 
Bus #26 
Bus #27 
Bus #32 
Bus #41 
Bus #42 
Bus #43 
Bus #51 
Bus #52 

Bus	Driver	
Mr. Larry Babcock 
Mrs. Kerrie Judd  
Mrs. Brenda Cox  
Ms. Lori Soroka  
Mrs. Anne Phillips 
Mrs. Lori Hall
Mrs. Lindsay McNutt  
Mrs. Sandy Belanger  
Mrs. Dawn Smith  
Mrs. Felicia Slack  
Mrs. Kim Burrows 
Mrs. Jennifer Perales 
Mr. Daryl Shank 
Mrs. Allison Jagow 
Mr. Chuck VanSipe 
Ms. Kim Hulker 
Mrs. Sue Rahn  
Ms. Chrissy Beckman  

Email	
lbabcock@icschools.us  
kjudd@icschools.us 
bcox@icschools.us 
lsoroka@icschools.us  
aphillips@icschools.us  
lhall@icschools.us 
lmcnutt@icschools.us  
sbelanger@icschools.us  
dsmith@icschools.us  
fslack@icschools.us 
kburrows@icschools.us  
jperales@icschools.us  
dshank@icschools.us 
ajagow@icschools.us  
cvansipe@icschools.us  
khulker@icschools.us  
srahn@icschools.us 
cbeckman@ischools.us  Bus #53 


